
448 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 6th JUNE 1975

Date of
receipt or

issue

Company
Number

Name of Company Document

NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

ae.75

4.6:75

NI.10715
NI.10716
NI.10717
NI.10718
NI.10719
Nl. 10722

CHANGE OF NAME

30.5.75 I NI.9113

Allen Bros. (Wines & Spirits) Limited
Antrim Motor Cycle Services Limited
J. A. McHugh Limited
Oriel Discount Warehouse (Antrim) Limited
Winston Johnston (Transport) Limited
Copeland Engineering Services Limited

Ville Inns Limited formerly: Dunville & Co. Limited

A E
A E

A
A C
A E

A

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE
being the Officer appointed to print the Acts of the Parliament of Northern Ireland

BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

1975
Price 3p net . .

PRINTED IN NORTHERN IRELAND ISBN 0 337 73157 8


