Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Doc	Document	
NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS					
3.6.75	NI.10715	Allen Bros. (Wines & Spirits) Limited	1 A	E	
"	NI.10716	Antrim Motor Cycle Services Limited	A	E	
, ,,	NI.10717	J. A. McHugh Limited		A	
] "	NI.10718	Oriel Discount Warehouse (Antrim) Limited	Α	c l	
"	NI.10719	Winston Johnston (Transport) Limited	A		
4.6.75	NI.10722	Copeland Engineering Services Limited	İ	A	
CHANGE OF NAME					
30.5.75	NI.9113	Ville Inns Limited formerly: Dunville & Co. Limited		A	

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE being the Officer appointed to print the Acts of the Parliament of Northern Ireland BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

1975
Price 3p net
PRINTED IN NORTHERN IRELAND

ISBN 0 337 73157 8